
Preferred contact email 
Jin Zhao jinzhao5@illinois.edu
Jinsheng Wang jwang278@illinois.edu
Ziwei Ran zran2@illinois.edu

Jiacheng He jhe37@illinois.edu
Yizhou Wang ywang425@illinois.edu
Vikram Idiga idiga2@illinois.edu
Aline Mazeto Roldan amrolda2@illinois.edu
Zijia Wan zwan9@illinois.edu
Mengjia Yu myu17@illinois.edu
Yunkai Guo guo55@illinois.edu
Jiangtian Chen jchen266@illinois.edu
Keda Ruan kruan4@illinois.edu


